15
Working Pressure
3 to 1 safety factor
Temperature
-40ºC to +80ºC
Technical Data
Metric, Unequal Tails
Tube O.D. (mm) Working Pressure @ 23ºC (bar)
6 27 25
8 19 23
10 15 21
12 19 23
Tubing
nylon Coil Hoses
Ordering Code
N  1  2  C   —   6      —      0 4 0      —      2  .  5   —   *   B
  Model
N12C Nylon 12 Coil Hose
6 : 6mm
8 : 8mm
10 : 10mm
12 : 12mm
040 : 4mm
060 : 6mm
080 : 8mm
090 : 9mm
Metric 2.5 : 2.5m
5 : 5m
10 : 10m
15 : 1 5m
B : Blue
R : Red
Y : Yellow Product Features
1  Precise manufacture in a seamless
process provides a smooth high gloss
inner and outer surface.
2 Excellent return and coil memory.
3 Heat and light stable.
4  Light and flexible making it easy to
install/use in confined spaces.
5 Low moisture absorption.
6  Excellent performance in a wide range
of temperature and humidity conditions.
7  Excellent resistance to a wide range of
chemicals.
8  Applications: fuel and oil lines, petrol
tank breather and bleed lines, brake
control and pneumatic systems.
16
Tubing
nylon Coil Hoses
Dimensions
Metric Unequal Tails
Model OD (mm) ID (mm) Colour Male Thread,
BSPT
Working Length
(m) - approx
N12C60402.5MB 6 4 Blue 1/4” 1.6
N12C60402.5MR 6 4 Red 1/4” 1.6
N12C60405MB 6 4 Blue 1/4” 3
N12C60405MR 6 4 Red 1/4” 3
N12C604010MB 6 4 Blue 1/4” 5.8
N12C604010MR 6 4 Red 1/4” 5.8
N12C604015MB 6 4 Blue 1/4” 8.5
N12C604015MR 6 4 Red 1/4” 8.5
N12C80602.5MB 8 6 Blue 1/4” 1.6
N12C80602.5MR 8 6 Red 1/4” 1.6
N12C80605MB 8 6 Blue 1/4” 3
N12C80605MR 8 6 Red 1/4” 3
N12C806010MB 8 6 Blue 1/4” 5.8
N12C806010MR 8 6 Red 1/4” 5.8
N12C806015MB 8 6 Blue 1/4” 8.5
N12C806015MR 8 6 Red 1/4” 8.5
N12C100802.5MB 10 8 Blue 1/4” 1.6
N12C100802.5MR 10 8 Red 1/4” 1.6
N12C100805MB 10 8 Blue 1/4” 3
N12C100805MR 10 8 Red 1/4” 3
N12C1008010MB 10 8 Blue 1/4” 5.8
N12C1008010MR 10 8 Red 1/4” 5.8
N12C1008015MB 10 8 Blue 1/4” 8.5
N12C1008015MR 10 8 Red 1/4” 8.5
N12C120902.5MB 12 9 Blue 3/8” 1.6
N12C120902.5MR 12 9 Red 3/8” 1.6
N12C120905MB 12 9 Blue 3/8” 3
N12C120905MR 12 9 Red 3/8” 3
N12C1209010MB 12 9 Blue 3/8” 5.8
N12C1209010MR 12 9 Red 3/8” 5.8
N12C1209015MB 12 9 Blue 3/8” 8.5
N12C1209015MR 12 9 Red 3/8” 8.5
NYLON 6, 12 & POLYURETHANE ETHER
BASE/PE POLYETHYLENE/PVC
POLYVINYL CHLORIDE
Please Note: The above ratings are very
general guidelines and designed only
to be used as an initial screening tool.
Careful testing under actual conditions
essential. Accuracy for these ratings is
not given or implied.
Ratings: 1. Little or no impact/
2. Minor effect/ 3. Moderate effect/
4. Severe effect.
CHEMICAL RESISTANCE CHART